
I became an Eagle Scout on:
_____/______/_____

I was awarded the Bronze Palm on:  
_____/______/_____   (5 merit badges)

I was awarded the Gold Palm on:  
_____/______/_____   (10 merit badges)

I was awarded the Silver Palm on:  
_____/______/_____   (15 merit badges)

APPLICATION TO LOCAL COUNCIL 

Name: _____________________________________________

Address: __________________________________________ 

City, State, Zip: ____________________________________

I have listed below the merit badges that have NOT
been used previously for my Eagle or a previous Palm.

I respectfully submit my application for award of the:
          Bronze Palm      Gold Palm        Silver Palm

The Boy Scout advancement plan
of the BSA is for registered
members from their joining until
their 18th birthday.

SUBMIT TO LOCAL COUNCIL ONLY
Circle One:     Troop  or  Crew      Unit No. __________

Date: ___________________ 

District: _____________________________ Council: _____________________________

*You may wear only the proper combination of Palms for the merit badges you have earned.*

Unit Leader Approval Signature: __________________________________________ Date: ______ / _____ / _____

ACTION OF LOCAL COUNCIL: Approved by: _________________________________ Date: ______ / _____ / _____

EAGLE SCOUT PALM APPLICATION – NORTHEAST IOWA COUNCIL, BSA

RECORD OF MERIT BADGES 

First Bronze Palm

First Gold Palm

First Silver Palm

1.

2.

3.

4.

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11.

12.

13.

14.

15. 

Date Earned:

Date Earned:

Date Earned:

Date Earned:

Date Earned: 

Date Earned: 

Date Earned: 

Date Earned: 

Date Earned: 

Date Earned: 

Date Earned:

Date Earned:

Date Earned:

Date Earned:

Date Earned: 

January 2024 Page 1 of 2



*You may wear only the proper combination of Palms for the merit badges you have earned.*

Unit Leader Approval Signature: __________________________________________ Date: ______ / _____ / _____

ACTION OF LOCAL COUNCIL: Approved by: _________________________________ Date: ______ / _____ / _____

EAGLE SCOUT PALM APPLICATION – NORTHEAST IOWA COUNCIL, BSA

RECORD OF MERIT BADGES 

 Second Bronze Palm

Second Gold Palm

Second Silver Palm

16.
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24. 

25. 

26.
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28.

29.
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Date Earned: 

Date Earned: 

Date Earned: 

Date Earned: 

Date Earned: 

Date Earned: 

Date Earned:

Date Earned:

Date Earned:

Date Earned:

Date Earned: 

Third Bronze Palm

Third Gold Palm

Third Silver Palm

31.

32.

33.

34.

35. 

36. 

37. 

38. 

39. 

40. 

41.

42.

43.

44.

45. 

Date Earned:

Date Earned:

Date Earned:

Date Earned:

Date Earned: 

Date Earned: 
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Date Earned: 

Date Earned: 

Date Earned: 
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Date Earned:

Date Earned:

Date Earned:

Date Earned: 
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I have listed below the merit badges that have NOT been used previously for my Eagle or a previous Palm.


